Valuations Tax Rate

Taxable

Valuation

%

Increase Home Value

Average

Tax Rate

Average

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

Millions

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$0

$1,413,521,085
$1,493,379,945
$1,638,808,744
$1,741,467,639
$1,872,052,496
$2,338,330,695
$2,675,490,329
$2,783,946,879
$2,959,879,908

3.43%
5.65%
9.74%
6.26%
7.50%
24.91%
14.42%
4.05%
6.32%

$189,920
$215,620
$237,673
$253,915
$278,253
$369,011

$423,313
$436,100
$436,452

Ad Valorem Taxes
Property Valuation & Tax Rate per $100

per $100
OLefeiEsiel
Lefefesel
OLefeiEsiel
0.39612
0.38697
0.38000
0.38500
0.38500
0.42000

2017

2018

2019 2020

2022

2021
I Taxable Valuation

2023

=@==Tax Rate

Property
$758.52
$861.16
$949.24
$1,005.81
$1,076.76
$1,402.24
$1,629.76
$1,678.99
$1,833.10

2024

0.4900
0.4700
0.4500
0.4300
0.4100

0.3900
0.3700

0.3500
2025

City of Granbury FY2026



