

Valuations Tax Rate

Tax Year	Taxable Valuation	% Increase	Average Home Value	Tax Rate per \$100	Average Property
2017	\$1,413,521,085	3.43%	\$189,920	0.39939	\$758.52
2018	\$1,493,379,945	5.65%	\$215,620	0.39939	\$861.16
2019	\$1,638,808,744	9.74%	\$237,673	0.39939	\$949.24
2020	\$1,741,467,639	6.26%	\$253,915	0.39612	\$1,005.81
2021	\$1,872,052,496	7.50%	\$278,253	0.38697	\$1,076.76
2022	\$2,338,330,695	24.91%	\$369,011	0.38000	\$1,402.24
2023	\$2,675,490,329	14.42%	\$423,313	0.38500	\$1,629.76
2024	\$2,783,946,879	4.05%	\$436,100	0.38500	\$1,678.99
2025	\$2,959,879,908	6.32%	\$436,452	0.42000	\$1,833.10

Ad Valorem Taxes  
Property Valuation & Tax Rate per \$100

